












 Desertcross 800/1000-X3  Desertcross 1000cc-X3/X6 HVAC
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Desertcross 
UTVs

Basic parameter
L×W×H(mm)
Wheelbase(mm) 
Minimum ground clearance (mm)
Max speed(km/h)
Bed dimensions (mm)
Fuel tank capacity(L)

Engine
Engine Type
Displacement(ml) 
Maximum power (kW)
Maximum torque (N·m)

Wheel brake & Transmission
Transmission way
Drive train
Front brake
Rear brake
Parking brake
Front Wheel /Ski Spec. 
Rear Wheel /Track Spec.
Aluminum alloy rim
Steel rim 

Seat equipment
Seats number
Collapsible

Suspension
Front
Rear
Shocks

3339×1782×1935
2322
318
100
1077×1662×280
48

V-twin, Four-stroke, Liquid-cooled
976
63.7
101

Shaft drive
2WD-4WD
Disc brake
Disc brake
Gearbox brake
27×9-R14
27×11-R14
●
○

3 seats
—

Independent Dual A-Arm
Independent Dual A-Arms
Adjustable Coilover Shocks

3364×1920×1957/4164×1920×1957
2322/3122
327
90
1077×1662×280
50.3

V-twin, Four-stroke, Liquid-cooled
976
53
85

Shaft drive
2WD-4WD
Disc brake
Disc brake
Gearbox brake
27×9-R14
27×11-R14
●
—

X3: 3 seats/X6: 6 seats
—

Independent Dual A-Arm
Independent Dual A-Arms
Adjustable Coilover Shocks


